
Thursday, March 16 First Cast Meeting 5pm-7pm
Sunday, March 19 Rehearsal 1pm-3pm
Wednesday, March 22 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, March 23 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Sunday, March 26 Rehearsal 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, March 29 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, March 30 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Sunday, April 2 Rehearsal 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, April 5 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, April 6 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Saturday, April 8 Rehearsal 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, April 12 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, April 13 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Sunday, April 16 Rehearsal 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, April 19 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, April 20 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Sunday, April 23 Rehearsal 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, April 26 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, April 27 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Sunday, April 30 Rehearsal 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, May 3 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, May 4 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Saturday, May 6 Rehearsal 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, May 10 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, May 11 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Wednesday, May 17 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, May 18 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Sunday, May 21 Rehearsal 2pm-4pm
Wednesday, May 24 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Thursday, May 25 Rehearsal 5pm-7pm
Tuesday, May 30 Tech 5pm-9pm
Wednesday, May 31 Dress 5pm-9pm
Thursday, June 1 Dress 5pm-9pm
Friday, June 2 Performance 7:00 PM
Saturday, June 3 Performance 2:00 PM

We may not use all 
days listed. We will 

base the final schedule 
on staff and cast 

conflicts, so please 
mark down all conflicts 
on your audition form. 

Dare to Dream Tentative Schedule


